
2024.Dec/15 Sun Shangri-La Far Eastern Tainan

08:30-08:40

08:40-09:00

09:20-09:40

09:40-10:00

10:00-10:15

09:00-09:20

10:15-10:55

10 min
(5 min each)

10 min
(5 min each)

10:55-11:35

11:35-12:00

12:00-12:35

12:35-13:10

13:10-13:45

13:45-14:20

14:20-14:55

14:55-15:10

15:10-15:25

15:25-15:55

15:55-16:00

Opening 

Challenges of surveillance for hepatocellular carcinoma

Molecular markers of immunotherapy for HCC 

洪肇宏 教授
高雄長庚紀念醫院

胡瑞庭 主任
國泰綜合醫院

蘇勇曄 醫師
成大醫院

Role of systemic therapy in BCLC stage B HCC

Treatment options for HCC patients with impaired liver function

Coffee break

黃怡翔 理事長
鄭斌男 會長

黃怡翔 理事長
台灣肝癌醫學會

鄭斌男 教授
成大醫院

林成俊 主任
新北市立土城醫院

陳冠仰 院長
台北市立聯合醫院

陽明院區

張經緯 主任
馬偕醫院

劉俊人 教授
台大醫院

黃凱文 教授
台大醫院

簡世杰 醫師
成大醫院

林俊昌 主任
馬偕醫院

張智凱 醫師
台大醫院

林俊哲 教授
中山醫學大學附設醫院

梁博欽 主任
台大醫院

王嘉齊 教授
台北慈濟醫院

林聰蓉 主任
台北市立聯合醫院

仁愛院區

林俊彥 教授
林口長庚紀念醫院

游明晉 副院長
新北市立土城醫院

梁博欽 主任
台大醫院

黃怡翔 理事長
台灣肝癌醫學會

黃怡翔 理事長
台灣肝癌醫學會

王鐘貴 名譽理事長
康寧醫院

李騰裕 醫師
台中榮民總醫院

蔡維倫 主任
高雄榮民總醫院

李懿宬 醫師
台北榮民總醫院

李懿宬 醫師
台北榮民總醫院

丁金聰 副院長
台北市立聯合醫院

仁愛院區

李騰裕 醫師
台中榮民總醫院

林錫銘 名譽理事長
林口長庚紀念醫院

Multidisciplinary approach for complicated HCC (Part 1) 

Case 1 (IVC invasion)

Case 2 (Bile duct invasion)

Mini-review: 
HCC with IVC invasion / bile duct invasion

Multidisciplinary approach for complicated HCC (Part 2)

Case 3 (High tumor burden)

Case 4 (potentially resectable HCC)

Mini-review: 
High tumor burden / potentially resectable HCC

Management of Viral Hepatitis During HCC Treatment

Satellite symposium (1) (Roche)
Maximizing Treatment Outcomes in First-Line HCC: Integrating 
Immunotherapy with Locoregional Therapies for Optimal Patient Benefit

Satellite symposium (2) (Gilead)
Prevention of viral hepatitis related HCC risk through optimal 
management and effective treatment

Satellite symposium (3) (MSD/Eisai)
What are the crucial factors that might impact aHCC treatment under 
Taiwan reimbursement market

Satellite symposium (4) (BMS)
Enhancing Survival in Hepatocellular Carcinoma: Advances in 
Immunotherapy and Clinical Experience

Satellite symposium (5) (IPSEN)
Disease Stabilization and Optimizing Second-Line Treatment 
Options in aHCC

TLCA guideline for intermediate stage HCC

Coffee break

TRG report and discussion

Closing remark

Topic SpeakerTime Moderator

15 min

15 min

15 min

15 min

本研討會不收費，請先上網報名

主辦單位：台灣肝癌醫學會、國立成功大學醫學院附設醫院

報 名 網 址

周嘉揚 教授 
台北榮民總醫院

鄭斌男 教授
成大醫院

王鴻偉 醫師
中國醫藥大學附設醫院

彭成元 教授
中國醫藥大學附設醫院

梁博欽 主任
台大醫院

林成俊 主任
新北市立土城醫院

戴嘉言 副院長
高雄醫學大學附設中和紀念醫院


