



2024

Taiwan Liver Cancer Association STC

Management of complicated hepatocellular carcinoma



2024. Dec/15 Sun • Shangri-La Far Eastern Tainan

Time	Topic	Speaker	Moderator
08:30-08:40	Opening	黃怡翔 理事長 鄭斌男 會長	
08:40-09:00	Challenges of surveillance for hepatocellular carcinoma	洪肇宏 教授 高雄長庚紀念醫院	胡瑞庭 主任 國泰綜合醫院
09:00-09:20	Molecular markers of immunotherapy for HCC	蘇勇暉 醫師 成大醫院	鄭斌男 教授 成大醫院
09:20-09:40	Role of systemic therapy in BCLC stage B HCC	林成俊 主任 新北市立土城醫院	陳冠仰 院長 台北市立聯合醫院 陽明院區
09:40-10:00	Treatment options for HCC patients with impaired liver function	張經緯 主任 馬偕醫院	劉俊人 教授 台大醫院
10:00-10:15	Coffee break		
10:15-10:55	Multidisciplinary approach for complicated HCC (Part 1)	黃凱文 教授 台大醫院	
15 min	Case 1 (IVC invasion)	簡世杰 醫師 成大醫院	林俊昌 主任 馬偕醫院
15 min	Case 2 (Bile duct invasion)	張智凱 醫師 台大醫院	林俊哲 教授 中山醫學大學附設醫院
10 min (5 min each)	Mini-review: HCC with IVC invasion / bile duct invasion	梁博欽 主任 台大醫院	
10:55-11:35	Multidisciplinary approach for complicated HCC (Part 2)	王嘉齊 教授 台北慈濟醫院	
15 min	Case 3 (High tumor burden)	林聰菴 主任 台北市立聯合醫院 仁愛院區	林俊彥 教授 林口長庚紀念醫院
15 min	Case 4 (potentially resectable HCC)	游明晉 副院長 新北市立土城醫院	周嘉揚 教授 台北榮民總醫院
10 min (5 min each)	Mini-review: High tumor burden / potentially resectable HCC	梁博欽 主任 台大醫院	
11:35-12:00	Management of Viral Hepatitis During HCC Treatment	黃怡翔 理事長 台灣肝癌醫學會	王鐘貴 名譽理事長 康寧醫院
12:00-12:35	Satellite symposium (1) (Roche) Maximizing Treatment Outcomes in First-Line HCC: Integrating Immunotherapy with Locoregional Therapies for Optimal Patient Benefit	梁博欽 主任 台大醫院	黃怡翔 理事長 台灣肝癌醫學會
12:35-13:10	Satellite symposium (2) (Gilead) Prevention of viral hepatitis related HCC risk through optimal management and effective treatment	李懿成 醫師 台北榮民總醫院	鄭斌男 教授 成大醫院
13:10-13:45	Satellite symposium (3) (MSD/Eisai) What are the crucial factors that might impact aHCC treatment under Taiwan reimbursement market	林成俊 主任 新北市立土城醫院	戴嘉言 副院長 高雄醫學大學附設中和紀念醫院
13:45-14:20	Satellite symposium (4) (BMS) Enhancing Survival in Hepatocellular Carcinoma: Advances in Immunotherapy and Clinical Experience	王鴻偉 醫師 中國醫藥大學附設醫院	彭成元 教授 中國醫藥大學附設醫院
14:20-14:55	Satellite symposium (5) (IPSEN) Disease Stabilization and Optimizing Second-Line Treatment Options in aHCC	李騰裕 醫師 台中榮民總醫院	蔡維倫 主任 高雄榮民總醫院
14:55-15:10	Coffee break		
15:10-15:25	TLCA guideline for intermediate stage HCC	李懿成 醫師 台北榮民總醫院	丁金聰 副院長 台北市立聯合醫院 仁愛院區
15:25-15:55	TRG report and discussion	李騰裕 醫師 台中榮民總醫院	林錫銘 名譽理事長 林口長庚紀念醫院
15:55-16:00	Closing remark	黃怡翔 理事長 台灣肝癌醫學會	

- 主辦單位：台灣肝癌醫學會、國立成功大學醫學院附設醫院

- 本研討會不收費，請先上網報名



報名網址

